2021 2A Girls State Golf Results

Pos TM

1 Upton

2 Sundance

3 Big Horn

4 Sundance

5 Moorcroft

6 Upton

7 Tongue River

8 Upton

9 Tongue River
10 Upton
11 Niobrara County
12 Tongue River
13 Thermopolis
14 Tongue River
15 Wright
16 Wright
17 Tongue River
18 Glenrock
19 Wright

Player

Brooklyn Materi
Sheridan Schubarth
Elizabeth Holbrook
Allison Crawford
KyAnna Petz
Ciarra Moore
Anna Keller

Avril Norman
Addison Rosics
Leah Keever

Sierra Eaton

Rudi Balstad

Ki Kraushaar
Baylie May
Hannah Steele
Baile Jafek

mya coomer

Maya Kincaid

AJ VanVleet

R1 R2 Total
94 86 180
96 98 194

104 95 199

105 102 207

113 99 212

107 107 214

115 109 224

112 121 233

120 114 234

118 121 239

126 116 242

139 127 266

141 126 267

145 126 271

138 141 279

142 154 296

154 148 302

157 163 320

195 160 355



2021 2A Girls State Golf Results

Pos Team R1 R2 Total
1 Upton 313 314 627
2 Tongue River 374 349 723
3 Wright 475 455 930



2021 3A Girls State Golf Results

Pos TM
1 Lovell
2 Green River
3 Wheatland
4 Lander Valley
5 Buffalo
6 Wheatland
7 Green River
8 Wheatland
99 Lovell
910 Green River
11 Star Valley
12 Star Valley
13 Wheatland
14 Buffalo
15 Torrington
1616 Wheatland
1617 Worland
1818 Lander Valley
1819 Star Valley
20 Lyman
21 Lyman
22 Lander Valley
2323 Lovell
2324 Star Valley
25 Star Valley
26 Worland
27 Buffalo
2828 Douglas
2829 Pinedale
30 Lyman
31 Worland
32 Cody
3333 Lovell
3334 Torrington
3535 Green River
3536 Torrington
37 Cody
38 Cody
39 Douglas
40 Lander Valley
41 Torrington
42 Green River
43 Torrington
44 Douglas
DNS Riverton

Player

Erika Cook
Isabell Salas

Lily Nichols
Maddie Korell
Riley Tomich
Bryley Waring
Kaelea Gibson
Macy Jones
Chevelle Jolley
Luci Adams
Jackie Simmons
Taylor anderson
Lola Philo
Sydney Hall
Sydney Eaton
Kaylynn Heimsoth
taylor simmons
Emma Korell
Jordan Horsley
Michelle Jackson
McKayla Berg
Morgan Hill
Alex Walker
taylee stoker
Norrah Nielsen
Samantha Keller
Ella Sanders
Ceara Moffatt
Elyn Bowers
Eliza Clegg
Rihan Rosario
Adelie Hall

Lily Edwards
Lauren Orr
Shania Flores
Carleigh Dugger
Allie Ennist
Bliss Bonner
jessica reid
Jamison Thatch
Kaylee Pittman
Lili Adams
Madyson Banister
Sydney Peasley
Aspen Ablard

R1 R2

74

79

79

81

89
101

94
103
103
105

99
101
106
109
109
106
106
116
106
112
104
111
111
105
115
121
113
113
116
126
131
123
121
131
135
113
122
131
138
129
144
146
138
144

76

86

89

95

95

90

98

94

98

96
103
103
102
104
106
111
111
102
112
107
119
114
115
121
112
108
119
122
119
118
115
126
129
119
117
139
133
129
136
152
138
141
150
154

108 DNS

Total

150
165
168
176
184
191
192
197
201
201
202
204
208
213
215
217
217
218
218
219
223
225
226
226
227
229
232
235
235
244
246
249
250
250
252
252
255
260
274
281
282
287
288
298
108



2021 3A Girls State Golf Results

Pos Team R1 R2 Total
1 Wheatland 283 273 556
2 Green River 278 280 558
3 Lovell 288 289 577
4 Lander Valley 308 311 619
5 Star Valley 305 318 623
6 Buffalo 311 318 629
7 Lyman 342 344 686
8 Worland 358 334 692
9 Torrington 353 363 716

10 Cody 376 388 764

11 Douglas 395 412 807



2021 4A Girls State Golf Results

Pos TM
1 Kelly Walsh
2 Sheridan
3 Sheridan
4 Natrona County
5 Thunder Basin
6 Sheridan
7 Cheyenne Central
8 Sheridan
99 Kelly Walsh
910 Kelly Walsh
11 Sheridan
12 Cheyenne Central
13 Rock Springs
14 Evanston
15 Rock Springs
1616 Natrona County
1617 Evanston
1818 Campbell County
1819 Natrona County
1820 Natrona County
21 Thunder Basin
22 Evanston
2323 Cheyenne Central
2324 Thunder Basin
25 Kelly Walsh
26 Natrona County
27 Laramie
28 Cheyenne Central
2929 Laramie
2930 Laramie
31 Evanston
32 Laramie
3333 Kelly Walsh
3334 Cheyenne East
35 Jackson Hole
36 Cheyenne East
37 Thunder Basin
38 Laramie
39 Cheyenne Central
40 Cheyenne East
41 Evanston
42 Cheyenne East
43 Thunder Basin

Player

Haily Kalus

Gabi Wright
Samantha Spielman
Sophie Spiva
Darby Barstad
Libby Gardner
Barrett Georges
Katie Jorgenson
Carli Kalus

Madie Griffin

Izzy Laird

Katie Cobb

HanMi Park
Hadley Blackwell
Harley McPherson
Bailey Watson
Aryanna Little
Myah Hammequist
Maggie Teague
Cheyenne Ward
Kendall Gemar
Isabella Johnson
Lynette Robinson
Alyssa Harcharik
Serina Perry
Cameron Vanetti
Grace Kordon
Alyssa Averill
Heidi Welniak
Samantha Kitchen
Hailey Ridenour
Emma Weiniak
Ava Garner
Kensie Sherard
Gracen Rosenberg
Jaimee Palmer
Hailey Westbrook
Emma Master
Teagan Tempel
Alyvia Hardy
Elizabeth Rees
Avery Vanpelt
Emily Fox

R1 R2 Tota
84 78 162
80 83 163
82 82 164
80 87 167
85 83 168
91 79 170
88 84 172
83 93 176
94 84 178
88 90 178
88 91 179
83 100 183
93 91 184
99 92 191
89 103 192
97 101 198
95 103 198

104 95 199
99 100 199
99 100 199

101 101 202

103 101 204

100 106 206

103 103 206

102 105 207

108 100 208

101 111 212

110 105 215

115 109 224
92 132 224

107 118 225

107 119 226

111 116 227

104 123 227

109 120 229

114 118 232

118 118 236

117 125 242

136 107 243

115 129 244

129 140 269

147 132 279

148 148 296



2021 4A Girls State Golf Results

Pos Team
1 Sheridan
2 Kelly Walsh
3 Cheyenne Central
4 Natrona County
5 Thunder Basin
6 Evanston
7 Laramie
8 Cheyenne East

R1 R2 Total
245 244 489
266 252 518
271 289 560
276 287 563
289 287 576
297 296 593
300 339 639
333 370 703



2021 2A Boys State Golf Results

™
1 Thermopolis
2 Thermopolis
3 Upton
4 Kemmerer
5 Kemmerer
66 Thermopolis
67 Kemmerer
8 Big Horn
9 Tongue River
10 Kemmerer
1111 Niobrara County
1112 Thermopolis
13 Upton
14 Upton
15 Tongue River
16 Tongue River
1717 Glenrock
1718 Niobrara County
19 Big Horn
2020 Thermopolis
2021 Sundance
2222 Big Horn
2223 Kemmerer
24 Upton
25 Glenrock
26 Sundance
27 Glenrock
28 Tongue River
29 Tongue River
30 Wright
31 Glenrock
32 Niobrara County
33 Glenrock
34 Niobrara County
35 Niobrara County
36 Sundance
37 Wright
38 Wright
39 Upton
DNS BigHorn

Pos

Player

Hardy Johnson
Hadley Johnson
Logan Timberman
Carter Wood
Blake Wood

Will Clark

Tate Pollard
Garrett Baker
Braxton Tremain
Austin Christen
Cory Bruegger
Seth Weyer
Ethan Schiller
Bridger Bruce
Camden Kilbride
Finn Kerns
Zachary Coleman
Camden Rose
Liam O'Harra
Jonah Needham
Parker Speidel
Frank Maestri
Connor Dietrich
Landon Butler
Gavin Thornock
Dawson Flahaven
Luke Lythgoe
Payton Bastrom
Isaiah Miller
phoenix bostock
Zane Keizer
Gabriel Matthews
Max Coulter
Tatum Stallman
Caleb Miller
Silas Speidel
paxton jenks
Edwin Bonefield
Chord Toth
Hayden Tellez

R1 R2

77
85
87
91
86
95
88
97
93
95
99
103
99
112
104
114
109
115
108
117
115
112
105
112
114
117
113
116
121
127
134
139
147
162
166
160
173
172
172

68
81
88
85
94
88
95
89
97
96
97
93
100
91
100
93
105
99
108
100
102
107
114
113
113
111
117
117
117
118
119
123
134
135
137
149
142
149
157

WD DNS

Total
145
166
175
176
180
183
183
186
190
191
196
196
199
203
204
207
214
214
216
217
217
219
219
225
227
228
230
233
238
245
253
262
281
297
303
309
315
321
329



2021 2A Boys State Golf Results

Pos Team
1 Thermopolis
2 Kemmerer
3 Upton
4 Tongue River
5 Glenrock
6 Niobrara County
Big Horn

R1 R2 Total
360 330 690
360 370 730
410 392 802
427 407 834
470 454 924
515 454 969
317 304 621



2021 3A Boys State Golf Results

Pos TM
1 Riverton
2 Worland
3 Cody
4 Star Valley
5 Riverton
66 Buffalo
67 Buffalo
8 Worland
9 Lander Valley
10 Torrington
11 Pinedale
1212 Riverton
1213 Lovell
1214 Riverton
15 Worland
1616 Cody
1617 Powell
18 Riverton
19 Buffalo
20 Green River
2121 Lander Valley
2122 Lovell
23 Douglas
24 Douglas
25 Star Valley
26 Cody
27 Powell
28 Torrington
29 Douglas
30 Green River
3131 Buffalo
3132 Wheatland
3333 Worland
3334 Worland
3335 Douglas
3336 Lovell
3337 Lander Valley
38 Powell
3939 Lyman
3940 Wheatland
4141 Cody
4142 Green River
4343 Cody
4344 Rawlins
45 Torrington
4646 Lander Valley

Player

Parker Paxton
Karsten Simmons
Hunter Hall

PJ Horsley
Brodie Dale
Trevor Stowe
Keehan Rickett
Jackson Dunham
Sequeil Lozier
Gage Gibson
Brody Hamby
Daxton Fischer
Carter Lundberg
Kyler Graham
Landen Gilmore
Logan Hall
Gunnar Erickson
Brett Jones

Cam Johnson
Ryker Mele
Riley Stoudt
Max Cooley
Blaine Johnson
hunter stetter
Sean Stout
Ethan Salzman
Andrew Jones
Malaki Braddy
Levi Curtis
Hunter Lake
Bradyn Strouf
Brecken Sandlian
Luke Voss
Tyshon Swalstad
Caidyn Spilski
Mason mccollam
Owen Sweeney
Trey Scott

Cope Thomas
Dylan Nelson
Bridger Hult
Kaleb Gunter
Val Payne
Landon Thompson
Alex Waring
Craig Hansen

R1 R2 Total
66 64 130
72 69 141
77 71 148
73 80 153
81 80 161
82 80 162
77 85 162
82 84 166
80 87 167
82 87 169
8 84 170
85 86 171
87 84 171
81 90 171
85 87 172
89 87 176
89 87 176
87 90 177
83 95 178
89 90 179
85 95 180
88 92 180
94 87 181
90 92 182
93 91 184
95 90 185
95 91 186
93 94 187
95 95 190
94 97 191
98 94 192
98 94 192
101 92 193
94 99 193
90 103 193
94 99 193
94 99 193
101 94 195
102 97 199
95 104 199
94 106 200
93 107 200
104 98 202
103 99 202
99 104 203
105 100 205



2021 3A Boys State Golf Results

4647 Torrington
4648 Star Valley
49 Lander Valley
5050 Lovell
5051 Pinedale
52 Green River
5353 Star Valley
5354 Lovell
5555 Torrington
5556 Douglas
5757 Buffalo
5758 Powell
59 Pinedale
60 Green River
61 Star Valley
62 Pinedale
63 Lyman
6464 Lyman
6465 Lyman
66 Rawlins
67 Pinedale
68 Powell
69 Wheatland
70 Rawlins
71 Wheatland
7272 Rawlins
7273 Wheatland
74 Rawlins

Ryder Hackbarth
Hayden Burton
Henry Romney
Parker Anderson
Owen McMillen
Zayn Draney
Deegan Ponciano
Brandon Burns
Josh Stitt
Christian Johnson
Wyatt Waller
Isaiah Woyak
Garrett Haley
Braycer Riley
Taeson Johnson
Josh Gosar

Gavin Sill

Cory Condos
Eben Moen

Eli Weisenberg
Blade Hibbert
Seth Siebert
Ethan Jackson
Devon Kramer-Klouda
Wyatt Fitzwater
Tymlee Taffner
Caden Davis
Weston Mathill

106

99
104
110
101
109
103
102
121
104
113
111
101
110

96
115
104
112

96
118
117
109
124
118
123
130
127
141

99
106
103

98
107
101
108
109

91
108
100
102
113
105
122
104
118
113
129
109
115
124
110
120
117
120
123
148

205
205
207
208
208
210
211
211
212
212
213
213
214
215
218
219
222
225
225
227
232
233
234
238
240
250
250
289



2021 4A Boys State Golf Results

Pos Team R1 R2 Total
1 Riverton 313 320 633
2 Worland 333 332 665
3 Buffalo 340 354 694
4 Cody 355 346 701

55 Lander Valley 363 381 744
56 Lovell 371 373 744
77 Douglas 369 377 746
78 Star Valley 361 385 746
9 Torrington 380 371 751
10 Powell 394 374 768
11 Green River 385 393 778
12 Pinedale 403 408 811
13 Wheatland 440 425 865
14 Lyman 414 457 871

15 Rawlins 469 448 917



2021 4A Boys State Golf Results

BOYS

Brock Owings
Hayes Millham
Jackson McClaren
Sam Young
Tanner Warren
Sam Dolezal
Brodey Deacon
AJ Fletcher
Shay Leupold
Alexander Miller
Brant Morrison
Alex Sanders
Bodie Williams
Peyton Wasson
Mason Evans
Nash Coleman
Caden Cunningham
Max French
Adam Russell
Leighton Holden
Kyle Barker
Brady Wicks
Isaac Schmidt
Caden McFate
Kael Lissman
Garrett Spielman
Deegan Williams
Ridge Kling
Kaden Bateson
Noah Oliver
Colter Harvey
Tayten Zitek
Sean Sanders
Hayden Hayes
Jayden Erickson
Carter Parker
Ethan Shelledy
Zack Wiltanger
Cole Hibbler
Peyton Jenkins
Porter Hall
Jackson Evans
Dawson Reed
Colin Suloff
Braden Courts
James Trask
Luke St. Marie
Matthew Schrader
Daniel Meyers
Dawson Fantin

SHER
JAC
LARA
RS
KW
EV
KW
RS
CcC
CCTL
CcC
SHER
B
CcC
JAC
CE
CCTL
JAC
JAC
B
EV
KW
KwW
LARA
CE
SHER
B
JAC
SHER
KW
LARA
CE
SHER
NAT
CCTL
B
B
CCTL
CCTL
RS
EV
CcC
CcC
LARA
CE
LARA
RS
NAT
CE
RS

SRSC

76
79
74
75
84
76
76
80
82
79
80
81
81
84
83
83
84
85
86
86
84
84
86
90
86
88
92
85
89
90
90
88
87
93
89
86
90
89
90
93
97
99
99
98
107
99
95
101
114
97

Shooting Star

79
79
87
88
79
89
89
86
84
88
87
86
86
83
86
86
85
84
84
84
88
88
86
83
88
86
82
91
87
86
87
90
92
86
91
97
93
95
95
94
92
96
96
103
97
107
113
110
101
WD

Total
155
158
161
163
163
165
165
166
166
167
167
167
167
167
169
169
169
169
170
170
172
172
172
173
174
174
174
176
176
176
177
178
179
179
180
183
183
184
185
187
189
195
195
201
204
206
208
211
215
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TEAMS

Jackson

Kelly Walsh
Sheridan
Thunder Basin
Campbell County
Cheyenne Central
Laramie

Rock Springs
Cheyenne East

SRSC
332
330

343
345

352
343
364

Shooting Star
333
339
338
345
350
359
360
381
361

TOTAL
665
669
670
688
695
700
712
724
725





